
 

M ３－０
G 6-1

(北見) P 142-123

M １－２
G 3-4

(北見) P 122-123

M ２－１
G 5-3

(網走) P 158-122

M ０－３
G 0-6

(北見) P 74-128

岡村 博紀 ４

21- 6
21- 6

 6-21
 6-21

○

×
18-21
21-23

冨士 信幸 ３
17-21
21-16
16-21

21-17
16-21
21-16

×

○

21-10
21-13

○

小鷹 俊嗣 ２

×

冨士

10-21
13-21

×

小鷹 岡村

後藤 靖興 １21-13
21-13

13-21
13-21

○

Ａ男子シングルス 勝-敗 順　位後藤

○

Ａ男子シングルス

×

14-21
21-19
21-18

21-14
19-21
18-21

○

×

21-18
23-21



 
Ａ男子ダブルス
Ａブロック

南部 慎之輔 M １－２
冨樫 潤 G 3-4

(清里・網走) P 149-144

後藤 靖興 M ０－３
岡村 博紀 G 0-6

(北見) P 91-129
山内 淳平 M ３－０
洲川 明之 G 6-0

(北見・大空) P 126-102

野沢 修一 M ２－１
市川 光夫 G 4-3

(網走) P 144-135

Ａ男子ダブルス
Ｂブロック

清水 直樹 M ３－０
浅間 祥太 G 6-1

(北見・網走) P 140-116

小林 隆久 M ０－３
白崎 誘基 G 1-6

(遠軽) P 120-152

斎藤 翔吾 M ２－１
河合 耕作 G 4-4

(北見・美幌) P 162-153

長野 智幸 M １－２
森下 真治 G 4-4

(北見・網走) P 146-147

21-14
15-21
14-21

18-21
16-21

長野
森下

３

河合

２
21-15
18-21
21-18

15-21
21-18
18-21

○

斎藤

21-13
21-18

×

○

○

×

13-21
18-21

勝-敗 順　位
清水

浅間

○

×

小林
白崎

16-21
28-26
13-21

21-16
26-28
21-13

21-18
21-16

○ １21-16
21-16

16-21
16-21

○

×

×

14-21
21-15
21-14

４

18-21
15-21

21-23
23-21
25-23

○

×

２

○

×

野沢
市川

×

山内
洲川

21-14
21-12

○

４16-21
16-21

21-16
21-16

×
14-21
12-21

×

１21-18
21-15

３21-11
24-22

11-21
22-24

○

勝-敗 順　位
南部

冨樫

後藤
岡村

21-18
21-19

×

○

23-21
21-23
23-25

×

Ａ男子ダブルス

18-21
19-21

○



 
山内 淳平 (北見）

洲川 明之 (大空） 1

清水 直樹 (北見） 2
浅間 祥太 (網走）

Ａ男子ダブルス

21- 7
19-21
21-10



 

後藤 里佳 M ２－０
武田 梢子 G 4-1

(北見) P 98-72
安田 茜 M ０－２
丸 雅美 G 0-4

(北見) P 48-84
横川 由加里 M １－１
菅原 有希 G 3-2

(大空・斜里) P 96-86
２

安田
丸

３13-21
17-21

×

横川
菅原
14-21
21-18
21-15

21-14
18-21
15-21

○

×
21-13
21-17

○

21- 4
21-14

 4-21
14-21

○

×

Ａ女子ダブルス

Ａ女子ダブルス 勝-敗 順　位
後藤

武田

１



 

星賀 律子 M ２－０
橋本 峰子 G 4-0

(北見) P 86-61
石部 みどり M ０－２
林 加奈子 G 0-4

(網走) P 51-84
冨士 ひとみ M １－１
平譯 友喜 G 2-2

(北見・網走) P 77-69
２

石部
林

３13-21
12-21

×

冨士
平譯

23-21
21-14

21-23
14-21

○

×
21-13
21-12

○

21-12
21-14

12-21
14-21

○

×

Ｂ女子ダブルス

Ｂ女子ダブルス 勝-敗 順　位
星賀

橋本

１



 

浅野 千鶴子 M １－１
柴山 マサ子 G 3-3

(美幌) P 111-105

河野 弘子 M ２－０
寺西 智子 G 4-1

(北見) P 105-62
廣井 美恵子 M ０－２
鈴木 和子 G 1-4

(網走) P 54-103
３

河野
寺西

１21- 6
21- 6

○

廣井
鈴木
19-21
21- 7
21-14

21-19
 7-21
14-21

○

×
 6-21
 6-21

×

15-21
23-21
12-21

21-15
21-23
21-12

×

○

Ｃ女子ダブルス

Ｃ女子ダブルス 勝-敗 順　位
浅野

柴山

２



 

青柳 秀明 M ５－０
森下 義勝 G 10-2

(北見・網走) P 226-191

見上 養 M １－４
新山 剛志 G 2-8

(紋別) P 160-190

竹内 洋史 M ４－１
笹 正和 G 9-2

(北見) P 210-187

西村 正幸 M ２－３
菅原 正幸 G 5-6

(大空) P 183-182

小里 利典 M ２－３
吉川 健児 G 4-6

(遠軽) P 178-185

佐々木 英明 M １－４
川谷 昭男 G 2-8

(網走・興部) P 121-143
Ｃ1位15-17

 8-15

○

×

４17-15
15- 8

佐々木
川谷

３21-11
21-16

５18-21
16-21

15-13
15- 7 １21-19

21-18

13-15
13-15

○

×

西村
菅原

×

15-11
15-10

○

小里
吉川

×

22-20
22-20

20-22
20-22

○

×

15-13
15-13

11-21
16-21

○
11-15
10-15

×

19-21
13-21

×

11-15
11-15

○

×

竹内
笹

21-16
21- 9

16-21
 9-21

○

15-11
15-11

２

×

17-21
21- 9
15-21

×

19-21
18-21

17-21
18-21

21-17
21-18

×

○

21-19
21-13

○

21-18
21-16

○

21-17
19-21
21-14

○
21-17
 9-21
21-15

○

13-15
 7-15

○
21-14
21-15

14-21
15-21

××

勝-敗 順　位
青柳

森下

見上
新山

ＢＣ男子ダブルス

ＢＣ男子ダブルス

×

17-21
21-19
14-21

×

○○



 
Ａ混合ダブルス
Ａブロック

冨樫 潤 M ２－０
菅原 有希 G 4-1

(網走・斜里) P 104-90
洲川 明之 M ０－２
安田 茜 G 1-4

(大空・北見) P 90-104
斎藤 翔吾 M １－１
後藤 里佳 G 2-2

(北見) P 82-82

Ａ混合ダブルス
Ｂブロック

浅間 祥太 M １－１
横川 由加里 G 2-2

(網走・大空) P 69-65
柴田 一麻 M ０－２
柴田 由里子 G 0-4

(紋別) P 45-84
長野 智幸 M ２－０
武田 梢子 G 4-0

(北見) P 84-49

武田

１

３ 9-21
13-21

勝-敗

21- 9
21-13

×

順　位
浅間

横川

２21- 9
21-14

○
12-21
15-21

×

21-12
21-15

○ ○

長野柴田
柴田

 9-21
14-21

×

○

３17-21
21-23

21-17
23-21

×

２

１

17-21
21-23

○

×

洲川
安田

○

斎藤
後藤

17-21
21-18
14-21

21-17
18-21
21-14

×

21-17
23-21

Ａ混合ダブルス

勝-敗 順　位
冨樫

菅原



 
冨樫 潤 (網走）

菅原 有希 (斜里） 2

長野 智幸 1
武田 梢子

Ａ混合ダブルス

(北見）

21-18
16-21
21-16



 

森下 真治 M ２－２
石部 みどり G 4-5

(網走) P 165-182

市川 光夫 M ３－１
平譯 友喜 G 6-4

(網走) P 190-190

冨士 信幸 M ２－２
冨士 ひとみ G 5-5

(北見) P 204-187

森下 義勝 M ０－４
林 加奈子 G 4-8

(網走) P 214-225

青柳 秀明 M ３－１
丸 雅美 G 7-4

(北見) P 214-203

22-20
13-21
21-18

×

１
19-21
23-21
21-18

×

○

森下
林

○

青柳
丸

21-17
 6-21
14-21

○

×

21-19
21-23
18-21

２21-19
23-21

17-21
21-13
21-19

○

３

５
20-22
21-13
18-21

21-16
21- 9

×

○

市川
平譯

×

21- 9
19-21
15-21

×

21-17
13-21
19-21

×

順　位
森下

石部

４21-18
21-18

○
22-24
17-21

×
17-21
21-19
21-19

○

21-17
19-21
19-21

×

Ｂ混合ダブルス 勝-敗

18-21
18-21

×

19-21
21-23

○
 9-21
21-19
21-15

○

Ｂ混合ダブルス

16-21
 9-21

冨士
冨士

24-22
21-17

○
17-21
21- 6
21-14



 

吉川 健児 M ０－３
白田 ゆかり G 2-6

(遠軽) P 96-97
佐々木 英明 M １－２
廣井 美恵子 G 3-5

(網走) P 123-152

笹 正和 M ３－０
浅野 千鶴子 G 6-1

(北見・美幌) P 126-84
川谷 昭男 M ２－１
鈴木 和子 G 4-3

(興部・網走) P 87-99
×

１

３ 7-21
 4-21

４

２18-21
13-21

○

○

笹
浅野

21- 7
21- 4

×
21-13
16-21
20-22

×

21-18
21-13

川谷
順　位

吉川

白田

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

×

○

佐々木
廣井

○

13-21
21-16
22-20

Ｃ混合ダブルス

○

23-21
19-21
Ｘ-

Ｃ混合ダブルス 勝-敗
鈴木

21-23
21-19
　-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

15-21
21-13
18-21

21-15
13-21
21-18

×


