

A男子シングルス

A男子シングルス	後藤	富士	小鷹	岡村	勝-敗	順位
後藤 靖興 (北見)		○ 21-13 21-13	○ 14-21 21-19 21-18	○ 21-18 23-21	M 3-0 G 6-1 P 142-123	1
富士 信幸 (北見)	× 13-21 13-21		× 17-21 21-16 16-21	○ 21-10 21-13	M 1-2 G 3-4 P 122-123	3
小鷹 俊嗣 (網走)	× 21-14 19-21 18-21	○ 21-17 16-21 21-16		○ 21-6 21-6	M 2-1 G 5-3 P 158-122	2
岡村 博紀 (北見)	× 18-21 21-23	× 10-21 13-21	× 6-21 6-21		M 0-3 G 0-6 P 74-128	4

A男子ダブルス

A男子ダブルス Aブロック	南部 富樫	後藤 岡村	山内 洲川	野沢 市川	勝-敗	順位
南部 慎之輔 富樫 潤 (清里・網走)		○ 21-11 24-22	× 18-21 19-21	× 23-21 21-23 23-25	M 1-2 G 3-4 P 149-144	3
後藤 靖興 岡村 博紀 (北見)	× 11-21 22-24		× 16-21 16-21	× 14-21 12-21	M 0-3 G 0-6 P 91-129	4
山内 淳平 洲川 明之 (北見・大空)	○ 21-18 21-19	○ 21-16 21-16		○ 21-18 21-15	M 3-0 G 6-0 P 126-102	1
野沢 修一 市川 光夫 (網走)	○ 21-23 23-21 25-23	○ 21-14 21-12	× 18-21 15-21		M 2-1 G 4-3 P 144-135	2

A男子ダブルス Bブロック	清水 浅間	小林 白崎	斎藤 河合	長野 森下	勝-敗	順位
清水 直樹 浅間 祥太 (北見・網走)		○ 21-16 21-16	○ 21-18 21-16	○ 14-21 21-15 21-14	M 3-0 G 6-1 P 140-116	1
小林 隆久 白崎 誘基 (遠軽)	× 16-21 16-21		× 16-21 28-26 13-21	× 13-21 18-21	M 0-3 G 1-6 P 120-152	4
斎藤 翔吾 河合 耕作 (北見・美幌)	× 18-21 16-21	○ 21-16 26-28 21-13		○ 21-15 18-21 21-18	M 2-1 G 4-4 P 162-153	2
長野 智幸 森下 真治 (北見・網走)	× 21-14 15-21 14-21	○ 21-13 21-18	× 15-21 21-18 18-21		M 1-2 G 4-4 P 146-147	3

A男子ダブルス

山内 淳平	(北見)							
洲川 明之	(大空)	<table><tr><td>21- 7</td><td>1</td></tr><tr><td>19-21</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>21-10</td><td>2</td></tr></table>	21- 7	1	19-21		21-10	2
21- 7	1							
19-21								
21-10	2							
清水 直樹	(北見)							
浅間 祥太	(網走)							

A女子ダブルス

A女子ダブルス	後藤 武田	安田 丸	横川 菅原	勝-敗	順位
後藤 里佳 武田 梢子 (北見)		○ 21- 4 21-14	○ 14-21 21-18 21-15	M 2 - O G 4-1 P 98-72	1
安田 茜 丸 雅美 (北見)	× 4-21 14-21		× 13-21 17-21	M 0 - 2 G 0-4 P 48-84	3
横川 由加里 菅原 有希 (大空・斜里)	× 21-14 18-21 15-21	○ 21-13 21-17		M 1 - 1 G 3-2 P 96-86	2

B女子ダブルス

B女子ダブルス	星賀 橋本	石部 林	富士 平譯	勝-敗	順位
星賀 律子 橋本 峰子 (北見)		○ 21-12 21-14	○ 23-21 21-14	M 2-0 G 4-0 P 86-61	1
石部 みどり 林 加奈子 (網走)	× 12-21 14-21		× 13-21 12-21	M 0-2 G 0-4 P 51-84	3
富士 ひとみ 平譯 友喜 (北見・網走)	× 21-23 14-21	○ 21-13 21-12		M 1-1 G 2-2 P 77-69	2

C女子ダブルス

C女子ダブルス	浅野 柴山	河野 寺西	廣井 鈴木	勝-敗	順位
浅野 千鶴子 柴山 マサ子 (美幌)		15-21 × 23-21 12-21	19-21 ○ 21- 7 21-14	M 1—1 G 3-3 P 111-105	2
河野 弘子 寺西 智子 (北見)	○ 21-15 21-23 21-12		○ 21- 6 21- 6	M 2—0 G 4-1 P 105-62	1
廣井 美恵子 鈴木 和子 (網走)	× 21-19 7-21 14-21	× 6-21 6-21		M 0—2 G 1-4 P 54-103	3

B C 男子ダブルス

B C 男子ダブルス	青柳 森下	見上 新山	竹内 笹	西村 菅原	小里 吉川	佐々木 川谷	勝-敗	順位
青柳 秀明 森下 義勝 (北見・網走)		○ 21-14 21-15	○ 21-17 19-21 21-14	○ 21-17 9-21 21-15	○ 21-19 21-18	○ 15-13 15- 7	M 5-0 G 10-2 P 226-191	1
見上 養 新山 剛志 (紋別)	× 14-21 15-21		× 17-21 18-21	× 19-21 13-21	× 18-21 16-21	○ 15-11 15-11	M 1-4 G 2-8 P 160-190	5
竹内 洋史 笹 正和 (北見)	× 17-21 21-19 14-21	○ 21-17 21-18		○ 21-16 21- 9	○ 22-20 22-20	○ 15-13 15-13	M 4-1 G 9-2 P 210-187	2
西村 正幸 菅原 正幸 (大空)	× 17-21 21- 9 15-21	○ 21-19 21-13	× 16-21 9-21		○ 21-11 21-16	× 11-15 10-15	M 2-3 G 5-6 P 183-182	3
小里 利典 吉川 健児 (遠軽)	× 19-21 18-21	○ 21-18 21-16	× 20-22 20-22	× 11-21 16-21		○ 17-15 15- 8	M 2-3 G 4-6 P 178-185	4
佐々木 英明 川谷 昭男 (網走・興部)	× 13-15 7-15	× 11-15 11-15	× 13-15 13-15	○ 15-11 15-10	× 15-17 8-15		M 1-4 G 2-8 P 121-143	C1位

A混合ダブルス

A混合ダブルス Aブロック	富樫 菅原	洲川 安田	斎藤 後藤	勝-敗	順位
富樫 潤 菅原 有希 (網走・斜里)		21-17 ○ 18-21 21-14	21-17 ○ 23-21	M 2-0 G 4-1 P 104-90	1
洲川 明之 安田 茜 (大空・北見)	× 17-21 21-18 14-21		× 17-21 21-23	M 0-2 G 1-4 P 90-104	3
斎藤 翔吾 後藤 里佳 (北見)	× 17-21 21-23	○ 21-17 23-21		M 1-1 G 2-2 P 82-82	2

A混合ダブルス Bブロック	浅間 横川	柴田 柴田	長野 武田	勝-敗	順位
浅間 祥太 横川 由加里 (網走・大空)		○ 21- 9 21-14	× 12-21 15-21	M 1-1 G 2-2 P 69-65	2
柴田 一麻 柴田 由里子 (紋別)	× 9-21 14-21		× 9-21 13-21	M 0-2 G 0-4 P 45-84	3
長野 智幸 武田 梢子 (北見)	○ 21-12 21-15	○ 21- 9 21-13		M 2-0 G 4-0 P 84-49	1

A混合ダブルス

富樫 潤	(網走)	
菅原 有希	(斜里)	21-18 2
長野 智幸	(北見)	16-21
武田 梢子		21-16 1

B 混合ダブルス

B 混合ダブルス	森下 石部	市川 平譯	富士 富士	森下 林	青柳 丸	勝-敗	順位
森下 真治 石部 みどり (網走)		○ 21-18 21-18	× 22-24 17-21	○ 17-21 21-19 21-19	× 16-21 9-21	M 2-2 G 4-5 P 165-182	4
市川 光夫 平譯 友喜 (網走)	× 18-21 18-21		○ 21-19 23-21	○ 9-21 21-19 21-15	○ 17-21 21-13 21-19	M 3-1 G 6-4 P 190-190	2
富士 信幸 富士 ひとみ (北見)	○ 24-22 21-17	× 19-21 21-23		○ 17-21 21- 6 21-14	21-19 × 21-23 18-21	M 2-2 G 5-5 P 204-187	3
森下 義勝 林 加奈子 (網走)	× 21-17 19-21 19-21	21- 9 × 19-21 15-21	× 21-17 6-21 14-21		20-22 × 21-13 18-21	M 0-4 G 4-8 P 214-225	5
青柳 秀明 丸 雅美 (北見)	○ 21-16 21- 9	21-17 × 13-21 19-21	○ 19-21 23-21 21-18	○ 22-20 13-21 21-18		M 3-1 G 7-4 P 214-203	1

C混合ダブルス

C混合ダブルス	吉川 白田	佐々木 廣井	笹 浅野	川谷 鈴木	勝-敗	順位
吉川 健児 白田 ゆかり (遠軽)		15-21 × 21-13 18-21	23-21 × 19-21 X-	×	X- X-	M O-3 G 2-6 P 96-97
佐々木 英明 廣井 美恵子 (網走)	○ 21-15 13-21 21-18		×	7-21 4-21	×	1-2 G 3-5 P 123-152
笹 正和 浅野 千鶴子 (北見・美幌)	○ 21-23 21-19 -X	○ 21-7 21-4		○ 21-18 21-13	M 3-0 G 6-1 P 126-84	1
川谷 昭男 鈴木 和子 (興部・網走)	○ -X -X	○ 13-21 21-16 22-20	×	18-21 13-21	M 2-1 G 4-3 P 87-99	2